

Shop 1, Stand 305, Parkview Drive Victoria Falls, Zimbabwe Email: info@vfex.exchange Website: www.vfex.exchange

## Statement by the Victoria Falls Stock Exchange Limited on the Listing of Seed Co International Limited

The Victoria Falls Stock Exchange Limited ("VFEX") is pleased to announce the listing of Seed Co International Limited's ("Seed Co International") shares with effect from 26 October 2020.

Seed Co International becomes the first issuer to list on the Main Board of VFEX.

Seed Co International will trade under the symbol: **SCIL.VX** and ISIN **BW 000 000 200 5** 

Investors are advised to contact the VFEX registered securities dealers for further guidance.

Justin Bgoni

**Chief Executive Officer** 

21 October 2020